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CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
 

Waste & Recycling Collections 2017/18 
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Usual 
day  

Christmas/New Year  
collection days  

Monday  Saturday 23 December  
Tuesday 2 January  

Tuesday  Wednesday 27 December  
Wednesday 3 January  

Wednesday  Thursday 28 December  
Thursday 4 January  

Thursday  Friday 29 December  
Friday 5 January  

Friday  Saturday 30 December  
Saturday 6 January  

Details of which  
containers to put out  
and a downloadable  

calendar are online at: 
w: derbyshiredales. 

gov.uk/ 
mycollection  

 Garden waste collections will be suspended from Saturday 23 December 

to Saturday 6 January inclusive 

 Food waste will be collected weekly 

 Household waste and recycling collections will continue fortnightly 

Please note we are not able to collect any additional 
household waste  
Make sure your household waste is contained in your grey 
bin or in four black sacks if you are on a sack collection.  

Our administrative offices are closed during Christmas week. Report missed collections online at w: derbyshiredales.gov.uk/missedbin 

x 

Recycle your real Christmas tree. Place at the edge of your property on your green/recycling day between 8 January and 2 February 

All collections in the two weeks after Christmas Day are ONE DAY 
LATER than usual except the Monday collection scheduled for  
Christmas Day itself, which will take place on Saturday 23rd December.  


